
Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
1 24 Coryn Yasmine D6 Somzée 7 1 1

2 70 Pinon Theo D6 Andoy 6 2 1

3 32 Decuber Mathys D6 La Cipale 4 3 1

4 76 Ruelle Jules E0 Vedrinamur 3 4 1

5 49 Huang Kayan E0 Vedrinamur 3 5 1

6 30 Decloux Chloé E2 TT Malonne 3 6 1

7 11 Brilot Martin E0 Spontin 1 7 1

8 10 Brichard Emile E2 Andoy 1 8 1

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
9 13 Buscaino Cyril E2 Vedrinamur 7 1 2

10 55 Lazaron Lucas E2 Andoy 6 2 2

11 105 Billa Luka E2 Andoy 5 3 2

12 44 Gautier Evan E4 Vedrinamur 3 4 2

13 69 Neufcour Valentin E4 Profondeville 3 5 2

14 47 Honnay Noah E4 Profondeville 2 6 2

15 50 Janssens Lylou E4 Andenne 0 7 2

16 102 Fiasse Guillaume E4 Loyers W W 2

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
17 104 Franckinioulle Oscar E4 Palette Suarlée 6 1 2

18 56 Lebailly Louis E2 Moustier 6 2 2

19 101 Titeux Austin E2 Palette isnoise 5 3 2

20 117 Collard Fiorella E4 Vedrinamur 5 4 2

21 111 Quoitin Vincent E2 Rhisnes 3 5 2

22 63 Mathurin Celian E2 TT Malonne 2 6 2

23 67 Moreau Mateo E4 CDH 1 7 2

24 21 Colaianni Leano E6 CDH 0 8 2

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
25 5 Bolle Nathan E2 Gonrieux 7 1 2

26 33 Deforêt Ethan E2 CTT Philippeville 6 2 2

27 41 Dufourmantelle Guilain E2 La Cipale 5 3 2

28 61 Mailleux Gregoire E2 La Cipale 3 4 2

29 7 Bonne Leana E4 Moustier 3 5 2

30 9 Bourtembourg Thibaut E4 Havelange 2 6 2

31 53 Lallemend Abel E4 Havelange 1 7 2

32 62 Martos Sanchez Rafael E6 Philippeville 1 8 2

DIVISION  2C PHILIPPEVILLE RESULTATS

DIVISION  2A VEDRINAMUR RESULTATS

DIVISION  2B RHISNES RESULTATS

CIRCUIT PROVINCIAL Dandoy-Sports 2022-2023
PHASE  1 16-10-22

DIVISION  1 VEDRINAMUR RESULTATS



Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
33 68 Moreaux Olivier E4 Burnot 7 1 3

34 84 Thomas Noa E6 Spontin 5 2 3

35 3 Beguin Emilien E6 Palette Suarlée 5 3 3

36 98 Divoy Emy E6 Vedrinamur 4 4 3

37 65 Melas Floriant E6 Vedrinamur 3 5 3

38 75 Rosiers Nathan E6 Palette isnoise 2 6 3

39 78 Sanglier Loick E6 Moustier 1 7 3

40 103 Fiasse Mathieu E6 Loyers W W 3

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
41 90 Van De Mergel Maureen E6 Palette isnoise 7 1 3

42 4 Bierlair Eline E6 Palette isnoise 6 2 3

43 99 Evrard Arnaud E6 Palette isnoise 4 3 3

44 52 Joris Aurelien E6 Rhisnes 4 4 3

45 37 Dewez Fantine E6 Palette isnoise 3 5 3

46 42 Feuillien Jules E6 Palette isnoise 2 6 3

47 89 Van De Mergel Aaron E6 Palette isnoise 2 7 3

48 81 Soree Arthur E6 TT Rhisnes 0 8 3

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
49 106 Leclercq Samuel E6 Bossière 6 1 3

50 12 Bruaux Charlotte E6 Vedrinamur 5 2 3

51 85 Titeux Dorian E6 Bossière 5 3 3

52 93 Verbreuk Thomas E6 Spontin 5 4 3

53 6 Bolly Martin E6 TT Leuze 67 3 5 3

54 95 Warinet Nolhan E6 Loyers 2 6 3

55 64 Melas Elise E6 Vedrinamur 2 7 3

56 26 Dasthy Thibaut E6 Moustier W W 3

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
57 34 Delbascour Matheo E6 CTT Philippeville 6 1 3

58 35 Deleau Jean E6 Palette Suarlée 6 2 3

59 83 Tasiaux Raymond E6 Spontin 6 3 3

60 79 Simon Alexandre E6 Vedrinamur 4 4 3

61 100 Detienne Lucas E6 CDH 3 5 3

62 2 Baps Ruben E6 Palette isnoise 2 6 3

63 22 Colard Yvenson E6 Palette isnoise 1 7 3

64 108 Saccone Milo NC La Cipale 0 8 3

DIVISION  3C VEDRINAMUR RESULTATS

DIVISION  3D VEDRINAMUR RESULTATS

DIVISION  3A VEDRINAMUR RESULTATS

DIVISION  3B RHISNES RESULTATS

CIRCUIT PROVINCIAL Dandoy-Sports 2022-2023

PHASE  1 16-10-22



Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
65 80 Simon Chloé NC Vedrinamur 5 1 4

66 38 Drakakakis Timio NC Vedrinamur 4 2 4

67 88 Trimpont Aurelien NC Bossière 4 3 4

68 77 Sanglier Dyllan NC Moustier 4 4 4

69 113 Gorreux Nestor NC Andenne 3 5 4

70 116 Touhami Milhan NC Bossière 1 6 4

71 82 Steeno Manon NC TT Malonne 0 7 4

72 #N/A #N/A #N/A 8 4

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
73 16 Carpentier Basile NC Vedrinamur 7 1 4

74 109 Mertens Nael NC La Cipale 6 2 4

75 40 Duarte Gasper Joaquim NC Palette Suarlée 5 3 4

76 36 Demulier Théo NC Gembloux 4 4 4

77 15 Calonne Esteban NC Bossière 3 5 4

78 17 Caruso Johanna NC Vedrinamur 2 6 4

79 114 Gorreux Auguste NC Andenne 1 7 4

80 112 Van Geel Rayan NC Bossière W W 4

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
81 97 Warnon  Nolhann E6 CTT Philippeville 7 1 4

82 54 Lambert Matthys NC CTT Philippeville 5 2 4

83 20 Clarot Tom NC CTT Philippeville 5 3 4

84 1 André Justin E6 Havelange 5 4 4

85 107 Jacques Chermanne AlexandreNC La Cipale 3 5 4

86 43 Gaspard Clément NC CTT Philippeville 2 6 4

87 94 Vermoortel Emelyne NC CTT Philippeville 1 7 4

88 96 Warnon Maeline NC CTT Philippeville 0 8 4

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
89 74 Romnee Baptiste NC Bunny Chapois 6 1 4

90 46 Hermans Mila NC Bossière 5 2 4

91 23 Coryn Lina NC Somzée 4 3 4

92 71 Plichart Archibald NC Gembloux 3 4 4

93 31 Decloux Nathan NC TT Malonne 2 5 4

94 110 Lefranc Gaël NC Bossière 1 6 4

95 18 Caruso Olivia NC Vedrinamur 0 7 4

96 #N/A #N/A #N/A 8 4

DIVISION  4D VEDRINAMUR RESULTATS

DIVISION  4B VEDRINAMUR RESULTATS

DIVISION  4C PHILIPPEVILLE RESULTATS

CIRCUIT PROVINCIAL Dandoy-Sports 2022-2023

PHASE  1 16-10-22
DIVISION  4A VEDRINAMUR RESULTATS



Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
97 28 De Spiegeleir Leon NC Gembloux 7 1 4

98 87 Tourneur Anakin NC Moustier 5 2 4

99 57 Ledoux  Lucas NC TT Rhisnes 5 3 4

100 8 Bouchat Timéo NC TT Rhisnes 4 4 4

101 25 Danze Emilie NC Moustier 3 5 4

102 72 Populaire Loris NC TT Malonne 2 6 4

103 58 Leon Titouan NC TT Rhisnes 2 7 4

104 86 Titeux Kaliana NC Bossière W W 4

Pla Num NOM CLT CLUB Vict. Place Div.
105 60 Mahauden Yanis NC TT Rhisnes 7 1 4

106 51 Jeanmart Benjamin NC Rhisnes 5 2 4

107 92 Vanhecke Batiste NC Bossière 5 3 4

108 91 Van Oeteren Alexandre NC Gembloux 3 4 4

109 48 Housiaux Capucine NC Moustier 3 5 4

110 39 Dricot Maelle NC Moustier 3 6 4

111 73 Roisin  Victor NC TT Rhisnes 1 7 4

112 59 Leon Valerian NC TT Rhisnes 1 8 4

DIVISION  4E RHISNES RESULTATS

DIVISION  4F RHISNES RESULTATS



PH1 PH2 PH3 PH4 Total
Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

1 1 Decuber Mathys D6 La Cipale 18 0 0 0 18
2 2 Ruelle Jules E0 Vedrinamur 17 0 0 0 17
3 3 Huang Kayan E0 Vedrinamur 16 0 0 0 16
4 4 Deforêt Ethan E2 CTT Philippeville 15 0 0 0 15
5 4 Lebailly Louis E2 Moustier 15 0 0 0 15
6 6 Billa Luka E2 Andoy 14 0 0 0 14
7 6 Brilot Martin E0 Spontin 14 0 0 0 14
8 6 Titeux Austin E2 Palette isnoise 14 0 0 0 14
9 9 Brichard Emile E2 Andoy 13 0 0 0 13

10 10 Moreaux Olivier E4 Burnot 12 0 0 0 12
11 10 Neufcour Valentin E4 Profondeville 12 0 0 0 12
12 10 Quoitin Vincent E2 Rhisnes 12 0 0 0 12
13 13 Bourtembourg Thibaut E4 Havelange 11 0 0 0 11
14 13 Honnay Noah E4 Profondeville 11 0 0 0 11
15 13 Thomas Noa E6 Spontin 11 0 0 0 11
16 16 Evrard Arnaud E6 Palette isnoise 10 0 0 0 10
17 16 Lallemend Abel E4 Havelange 10 0 0 0 10
18 16 Moreau Mateo E4 CDH 10 0 0 0 10
19 16 Tasiaux Raymond E6 Spontin 10 0 0 0 10
20 20 Colaianni Leano E6 CDH 9 0 0 0 9
21 20 Joris Aurelien E6 Rhisnes 9 0 0 0 9
22 20 Verbreuk Thomas E6 Spontin 9 0 0 0 9
23 23 Bolly Martin E6 TT Leuze 67 8 0 0 0 8
24 23 Carpentier Basile NC Vedrinamur 8 0 0 0 8
25 23 Detienne Lucas E6 CDH 8 0 0 0 8
26 23 Mahauden Yanis NC TT Rhisnes 8 0 0 0 8
27 23 Warnon  Nolhann E6 CTT Philippeville 8 0 0 0 8
28 28 Baps Ruben E6 Palette isnoise 7 0 0 0 7
29 28 Hermans Mila NC Bossière 7 0 0 0 7
30 28 Warinet Nolhan E6 Loyers 7 0 0 0 7
31 31 Clarot Tom NC CTT Philippeville 6 0 0 0 6
32 31 Sanglier Loick E6 Moustier 6 0 0 0 6
33 33 André Justin E6 Havelange 5 0 0 0 5
34 33 Demulier Théo NC Gembloux 5 0 0 0 5
35 33 Plichart Archibald NC Gembloux 5 0 0 0 5
36 36 Calonne Esteban NC Bossière 4 0 0 0 4

CADETS

Pla NOM CLA CLUB



PH1 PH2 PH3 PH4 Total
Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

1 1 Collard Fiorella E4 Vedrinamur 13 0 0 0 13
2 2 Bonne Leana E4 Moustier 12 0 0 0 12
3 3 Bierlair Eline E6 Palette isnoise 11 0 0 0 11
4 4 Bruaux Charlotte E6 Vedrinamur 11 0 0 0 11
5 5 Simon Chloé NC Vedrinamur 8 0 0 0 8
6 6 Melas Elise E6 Vedrinamur 6 0 0 0 6

CADETTES

Pla NOM CLA CLUB



PH1 PH2 PH3 PH4 Total
Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

1 1 Pinon Theo D6 Andoy 19 0 0 0 19
2 2 Bolle Nathan E2 Gonrieux 16 0 0 0 16
3 2 Buscaino Cyril E2 Vedrinamur 16 0 0 0 16
4 4 Lazaron Lucas E2 Andoy 15 0 0 0 15
5 5 Gautier Evan E4 Vedrinamur 13 0 0 0 13
6 6 Mailleux Gregoire E2 La Cipale 13 0 0 0 13
7 7 Delbascour Matheo E6 CTT Philippeville 12 0 0 0 12
8 8 Leclercq Samuel E6 Bossière 12 0 0 0 12
9 9 Deleau Jean E6 Palette Suarlée 11 0 0 0 11

10 9 Mathurin Celian E2 TT Malonne 11 0 0 0 11
11 11 Beguin Emilien E6 Palette Suarlée 10 0 0 0 10
12 12 Martos Sanchez Rafael E6 Philippeville 9 0 0 0 9
13 12 Simon Alexandre E6 Vedrinamur 9 0 0 0 9
14 14 De Spiegeleir Leon NC Gembloux 8 0 0 0 8
15 14 Romnee Baptiste NC Bunny Chapois 8 0 0 0 8
16 16 Feuillien Jules E6 Palette isnoise 7 0 0 0 7
17 16 Jeanmart Benjamin NC Rhisnes 7 0 0 0 7
18 16 Lambert Matthys NC CTT Philippeville 7 0 0 0 7
19 16 Mertens Nael NC La Cipale 7 0 0 0 7
20 16 Rosiers Nathan E6 Palette isnoise 7 0 0 0 7
21 16 Tourneur Anakin NC Moustier 7 0 0 0 7
22 22 Colard Yvenson E6 Palette isnoise 6 0 0 0 6
23 22 Van De Mergel Aaron E6 Palette isnoise 6 0 0 0 6
24 24 Bouchat Timéo NC TT Rhisnes 5 0 0 0 5
25 24 Saccone Milo NC La Cipale 5 0 0 0 5
26 24 Soree Arthur E6 TT Rhisnes 5 0 0 0 5
27 24 Van Oeteren Alexandre NC Gembloux 5 0 0 0 5
28 28 Gorreux Nestor NC Andenne 4 0 0 0 4
29 28 Jacques Chermanne Alexandre NC La Cipale 4 0 0 0 4
30 30 Gaspard Clément NC CTT Philippeville 3 0 0 0 3
31 30 Lefranc Gaël NC Bossière 3 0 0 0 3
32 30 Lefranc Gaël NC Bossière 3 0 0 0 3

MINIMES GARCONS

Pla NOM CLA CLUB



PH1 PH2 PH3 PH4 Total
Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

1 1 Coryn Yasmine D6 Somzée 20 0 0 0 20
2 2 Janssens Lylou E4 Andenne 10 0 0 0 10
3 3 Divoy Emy E6 Vedrinamur 9 0 0 0 9
4 4 Dewez Fantine E6 Palette isnoise 8 0 0 0 8
5 5 Danze Emilie NC Moustier 4 0 0 0 4
6 6 Dricot Maelle NC Moustier 3 0 0 0 3

MINIMES FILLES

Pla NOM CLA CLUB



PH1 PH2 PH3 PH4 Total
Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

1 1 Franckinioulle Oscar E4 Palette Suarlée 16 0 0 0 16
2 2 Dufourmantelle Guilain E2 La Cipale 14 0 0 0 14
3 3 Titeux Dorian E6 Bossière 10 0 0 0 10
4 4 Melas Floriant E6 Vedrinamur 8 0 0 0 8
5 5 Drakakakis Timio NC Vedrinamur 7 0 0 0 7
6 6 Duarte Gasper Joaquim NC Palette Suarlée 6 0 0 0 6
7 6 Ledoux  Lucas NC TT Rhisnes 6 0 0 0 6
8 6 Trimpont Aurelien NC Bossière 6 0 0 0 6
9 6 Vanhecke Batiste NC Bossière 6 0 0 0 6

10 10 Touhami Milhan NC Bossière 3 0 0 0 3
11 11 Gorreux Auguste NC Andenne 2 0 0 0 2
12 11 Leon Titouan NC TT Rhisnes 2 0 0 0 2
13 13 Leon Valerian NC TT Rhisnes 1 0 0 0 1

0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

PREMINIMES GARCONS

Pla NOM CLA CLUB



PH1 PH2 PH3 PH4 Total
Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

1 1 Decloux Chloé E2 TT Malonne 15 0 0 0 15
2 2 Van De Mergel Maureen E6 Palette isnoise 12 0 0 0 12
3 3 Caruso Olivia NC Vedrinamur 2 0 0 0 2
4 3 Steeno Manon NC TT Malonne 2 0 0 0 2
5 3 Vermoortel Emelyne NC CTT Philippeville 2 0 0 0 2
6 6 Warnon Maeline NC CTT Philippeville 1 0 0 0 1

PREMINIMES FILLES

Pla NOM CLA CLUB



PH1 PH2 PH3 PH4 Total
Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

1 1 Sanglier Dyllan NC Moustier 5 0 0 0 5
2 2 Decloux Nathan NC TT Malonne 4 0 0 0 4
3 3 Populaire Loris NC TT Malonne 3 0 0 0 3
4 4 Roisin  Victor NC TT Rhisnes 2 0 0 0 2

POUSSINS GARCONS

Pla NOM CLA CLUB



PH1 PH2 PH3 PH4 Total
Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

1 1 Coryn Lina NC Somzée 6 0 0 0 6
2 2 Housiaux Capucine NC Moustier 4 0 0 0 4
3 3 Caruso Johanna NC Vedrinamur 3 0 0 0 3

POUSSINS FILLES

Pla NOM CLA CLUB


